

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 29-32, 33-36
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6326-6329 OF 2011

ORGANTI BALARAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURUKUL GHATKESAR TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 23/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Ray Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, ADV.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, ADV.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Ch. Leela Sarveswar, Adv.
For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

Ms. C.K. Sucharita
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya

For Impleadment

Mr. Chava Badri Nath Babu, Adv.
Mr. C. M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. C.V. Rajendra, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These applications shall be considered at the time of
hearing of the appeals.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master